
HUDSON ANNUAL TOWN ELECTION  Official Results- May 11, 2020 Postponed 

to June 29, 2020

SELECTMAN (ONE for a Three-Yr. Term)

Prec. 1 Prec. 2 Prec. 3 Prec. 4 Prec. 5 Prec. 6 Prec. 7 TOTALS

(Incumbent)Scott R. Duplisea 98 97 184 139 180 92 59 849

Dandrick P. Gelin 122 89 110 149 139 106 93 808

Write-Ins 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 3

BLANKS : 5 3 2 3 6 2 2 23

TOTALS : 225 190 296 291 326 200 155 1683

MODERATOR   (ONE for a One-Yr. Term)

Prec. 1 Prec. 2 Prec. 3 Prec. 4 Prec. 5 Prec. 6 Prec. 7 TOTALS

(Incumbent) Richard T. Harrity 181 157 252 236 273 169 124 1392

Write-Ins 1 1 1 2 1 0 3 9

BLANKS : 43 32 43 53 52 31 28 282

TOTALS : 225 190 296 291 326 200 155 1683

Prec. 1 Prec. 2 Prec. 3 Prec. 4 Prec. 5 Prec. 6 Prec. 7 TOTALS

(Incumbent) Michele Tousignant Dufour 141 126 178 184 216 130 87 1062

(Incumbent)Adam Tracy 128 118 208 167 211 114 84 1030

Andrew Herman (Write-In)  36 29 36 65 72 43 30 311

Write-Ins 3 4 1 2 3 3 5 21

BLANKS : 142 103 169 164 150 110 104 942

TOTALS : 450 380 592 582 652 400 310 3366

Prec. 1 Prec. 2 Prec. 3 Prec. 4 Prec. 5 Prec. 6 Prec. 7 TOTALS

(Incumbent) Diane C. Buchanan 178 155 242 220 265 163 116 1339

Write-Ins 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 4

BLANKS : 47 35 54 70 60 37 37 340

TOTALS : 225 190 296 291 326 200 155 1683

Prec. 1 Prec. 2 Prec. 3 Prec. 4 Prec. 5 Prec. 6 Prec. 7 TOTALS

(Incumbent) Justin A. Provencher 180 157 250 231 276 171 123 1388

Write-Ins 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

BLANKS : 45 33 46 60 50 28 31 293

TOTALS : 225 190 296 291 326 200 155 1683

SCHOOL COMMITTEE   (TWO for a Three-Yr. Term)

TRUSTEES of BENEVOLENT FUNDS   (ONE for a Three-Yr. Term)

MUNICIPAL LIGHT BOARD  (ONE for a Three-Yr. Term)

Number of Registered Voters =13,731    Total Voting = 1,683   12 % Voter Turnout  Announced @ 9:35PM



HUDSON ANNUAL TOWN ELECTION  Official Results- May 11, 2020 Postponed 

to June 29, 2020

PARK COMMISSION  (ONE for a Three-Yr. Term)  

Prec. 1 Prec. 2 Prec. 3 Prec. 4 Prec. 5 Prec. 6 Prec. 7 TOTALS

(Incumbent) Michael C. Chaves, Sr. 181 158 248 229 276 171 125 1388

Write-Ins 1 0 0 3 0 1 1 6

BLANKS : 43 32 48 59 50 28 29 289

TOTALS : 225 190 296 291 326 200 155 1683

Prec. 1 Prec. 2 Prec. 3 Prec. 4 Prec. 5 Prec. 6 Prec. 7 TOTALS

James D. Roan 169 158 238 226 268 165 116 1340

Write-Ins 0 0 1 2 1 0 1 5

BLANKS : 56 32 57 63 57 35 38 338

TOTALS : 225 190 296 291 326 200 155 1683

BOARD OF HEALTH (ONE for a Three-Yr. Term)  

Prec. 1 Prec. 2 Prec. 3 Prec. 4 Prec. 5 Prec. 6 Prec. 7 TOTALS

(Incumbent) Christie L. Vaillancourt 127 120 136 181 263 143 103 1073

Anthony L. Buscemi 74 60 144 82 49 48 41 498

Write-Ins 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

BLANKS : 23 10 16 28 14 9 11 111

TOTALS : 225 190 296 291 326 200 155 1683

LIBRARY TRUSTEE  (ONE for a Three-Yr. Term)  

Prec. 1 Prec. 2 Prec. 3 Prec. 4 Prec. 5 Prec. 6 Prec. 7 TOTALS

(Incumbent)Thomas W. Desmond 170 153 244 232 276 167 122 1364

Write-Ins 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2

BLANKS : 55 37 52 59 49 33 32 317

TOTALS : 225 190 296 291 326 200 155 1683

Prec. 1 Prec. 2 Prec. 3 Prec. 4 Prec. 5 Prec. 6 Prec. 7 TOTALS

(Incumbent) David Daigneault 171 155 241 231 273 167 119 1357

Write-Ins 2 0 0 3 0 1 3 9

BLANKS : 52 35 55 57 53 32 33 317

TOTALS : 225 190 296 291 326 200 155 1683

PLANNING BOARD  (ONE for a  Three-Yr. term)

PARK COMMISSION  (ONE for One -Yr. Term) To fill a vacancy

Number of Registered Voters =13,731    Total Voting = 1,683   12 % Voter Turnout  Announced @ 9:35PM
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to June 29, 2020

CEMETERY COMMISSION  (ONE for a Three-Yr. Term)

Prec. 1 Prec. 2 Prec. 3 Prec. 4 Prec. 5 Prec. 6 Prec. 7 TOTALS

(Incumbent) Nelson Luz Santos 174 156 246 226 272 165 119 1358

Write-Ins 0 2 0 3 1 0 2 8

BLANKS : 51 32 50 62 53 35 34 317

TOTALS : 225 190 296 291 326 200 155 1683

CONSTABLE  (ONE for a Three-Yr. Term)

Prec. 1 Prec. 2 Prec. 3 Prec. 4 Prec. 5 Prec. 6 Prec. 7 TOTALS

Douglas C. Fowle 87 76 110 93 141 75 57 639

Michael D. Peckham 101 95 144 138 142 97 70 787

Write-Ins 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2

BLANKS : 37 19 41 60 43 28 27 255

TOTALS : 225 190 296 291 326 200 155 1683

Prec. 1 Prec. 2 Prec. 3 Prec. 4 Prec. 5 Prec. 6 Prec. 7 TOTALS

(Incumbent)Brian G. Bowen 180 154 245 233 278 170 128 1388

Write-Ins 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2

BLANKS : 45 36 51 57 48 30 26 293

TOTALS : 225 190 296 291 326 200 155 1683

BOARD of ASSESSORS  (ONE for a Three-Yr. Term)

Number of Registered Voters =13,731    Total Voting = 1,683   12 % Voter Turnout  Announced @ 9:35PM


